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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-0117

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:2/13/2018 Committee on Finance and Law

On agenda: Final action:2/28/2018

Enactment date: 3/6/2018 131Enactment #:

3/16/2018Effective date:

Title: Resolution amending Resolution No. 777 of 2016 to further clarify the uses of the South Side Parking
Enhancement District Trust Fund.

Sponsors: Bruce A. Kraus

Indexes: PARKING ASSETS

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor3/16/2018 1

Passed FinallyCity Council3/6/2018 1 Pass

NEGATIVELY RECOMMENDEDStanding Committees2/28/2018 1 Pass

Held in CommitteeStanding Committees2/21/2018 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council2/13/2018 1

City of Pittsburgh Printed on 3/31/2026Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

